Acknowledgement Number: 311827600090322

Date of filing: 09-Mar-2022

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed
and verified]

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

Dividend Distribution

PAN

Name

Address

Status

Filed u/s

AALCA2542F

AMBARAM INFRA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

101, LEELA AMBARAM , 328 BARI COOPERATIVE , BOKARO STEEL CITY , BOKARO , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 827012

Pvt Company

139(1)-On or before due date

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Form Number ITR-6

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 311827600090322

0
91,53,42(
85,75,78¢
0
23,79,88¢
23,79,88¢
27,06,42¢
27,06,43(
Q1Y

0

0

having

@
g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2
é Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3
g Net tax payable 4
‘_g Interest and Fee Payable 5
Q
CS‘% Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6
" Taxes Paid 7
(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8
Dividend Tax Payable 9
@ Interest Payable 10
;‘f Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11
s Taxes Paid 12
(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12) 13
% Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14
g Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15
o
% Interest payable u/s 115TE 16
§ Additional Tax and interest payable 17
g Tax and interest paid 18
S
< (+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18) 19
This return has been digitally signed by BARAM INFRA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITI in the capacity of Director
PAN AGUPKS5067H  from IP address 10.1.213.135 09-Mar-2022 DSC SL.No & Issuer _92073962044818
& 92073962044818CN=Verasys CA 2014,0U=Certifying Authority.O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

System Generated I

Barcode/QR code

wilie iy

AALCA2542F06311827600090322124a9b88cf20d1596121f1553641ff262c48af7a

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU






