Date of filing: 09-Mar-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed

PAN	AALCA2542F		
Name	ne AMBARAM INFRA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED		
Addro	101, LEELA AMBARAM, 328 BARI COOPERATIVE, BOKARO STEEL CITY, BOKARO, 35-Jharkhand, 91-INDIA, 827012		
Status	Pvt Company Form Number		ITR-6
Filed	u/s 139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	311827600090322
	Current Year business loss, if any		
	Total Income		91,53,42
Taxable Income and Tax details	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2		85,75,78
д Тах с	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3		
ne an	Net tax payable 4		23,79,88
e Incor	Interest and Fee Payable 5		23,79,88
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6		27,06,42
	Taxes Paid 7		27,06,43
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)		(-)
	Dividend Tax Payable 9		
si	Interest Payable 10		
Tax details	Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11		
Ta	Taxes Paid		
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (11-12)		
sils	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	
ax Det	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	
Incon	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	
creted	Tax and interest paid	18	
Ac	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (17-18)	19	
	return has been digitally signed by BARAM INFRA (INDIA) PRIVA	* *	Director having
PAN &	AGUPK5067H from IP address 10.1.213.135 or 92073962044818CN=Verasys CA 2014,OU=Certify		% Issuer 92073962044818



Barcode/QR code

AALCA2542F06311827600090322124a9b88cf20d1596121f1553641ff262c48af7a